
2024-2025 4-H Inc. Members

 Name    E-mail

Kayla Bronaugh    kweliever@gmail.com
Melanie Bush    dandmfarms@yahoo.com
Shyana Busse    snbusse03@gmail.com
Sara Chapman    saramchapman92@gmail.com
Joshua Cooksey    joshua_cooksey@yahoo.com
Jordan Foland    jfoland@tcbnow.bank
Josh Hagenow    joshua.hagenow@keystonecoop.com
Justin McClamroch    justin@perry-equip.com
Eric McClaskey    eric.mcclaskey@rovensanext.com
Colton Meadows    meadowscolton19@gmail.com
Randy Neideffer    cvilleneideffer@att.net
Josh Patton     wppatton@gmail.com
Carrie Patton-Green   pattongreen13@yahoo.com
Karl Rhoads     Kbrhoads_boilers@yahoo.com
Jon Swick     jswick1974@gmail.com
Mike Tricker    miketricker@icloud.com
Tyler Wilson    wilso174@gmail.com

Executive Committee:
President: Jordan Foland
Vice President: Jon Swick
Treasurer: Carrie Patton-Green
Secretary: Joshua Cooksey
Executive Committee Member: Sara Chapman
Executive Committee Member: Josh Patton



Special Committees 

Livestock Committee– Eric McClaskey 

Exhibit Hall – Joshua Cooksey 

4-H Building– Tyler Wilson

Safety/Security/Trash – Colton Meadows  

Arena & Equipment – Justin McClamroch 

Livestock Auction – Sara Chapman 

Special Events/Fair Lot Rental– Randy Neideffer, Melanie Bush, Shyana 

Busse Consignment Auction – Josh Patton 

Marketing & Advertising – Josh Hagenow 

Standing Committees 

Budget & Finance Committee 
Carrie Patton-Green (Chair) 

Grounds & Future Planning 
Jordan Foland (Chair) 

Nominating Committee 
Mike Tricker (Chair) 

Awards Committee 
Kayla Bronaugh (Chair) 

Buildings & Grounds/Maintenance & Upkeep 
Committee Jon Swick (Chair) 

Fundraising 
Karl Rhoads (Chair) 



2024-2025 Leader Contact Information

Club   Contact Names  E-mail Address   Phone Number
Breaks    

  Christy Swick  blueswick88@gmail.com  (765)366-6421 

  Carolyn Huber  carolyn.huber@yahoo.com (765)346-4982

Brown Lucky Leaf  

  Amy Isenberg  bullerdick1973@gmail.com (765)435-2292

  Kerri Simpson  simpson_kerri@icloud.com (765)435-3855

Clark Hustling Hoosiers 

  Kelly Cass   kelly.klippers@yahoo.com  (765)366-5748

  Amy Reeves   adreeves@sbcglobal.net  (765)376-4214

Coal Creek Elite  

  Tanner Wilson  twilson@cville.k12.in.us  (765)376-7799

  Katie & Tyler Wilson wilso174@gmail.com  (765)401-0917

C’Ville Clovers 

  Sara Chapman  saramchapman92@gmail.com (765)918-7481

Krazy K-9’s 

  Amy Cox   moco4hdogclub@gmail.com (317)409-2393

Franklin Anti-Cants 

  Ginny Jones   jgjonesfamily@gmail.com  (765)366-0033

Horse and Pony 

  Makhalea Whitehead makhaleayoung@outlook.com (765)307-1856

North Union Barnyard Bunch 

  Joshua Cooksey  joshua_cooksey@yahoo.com (765)363-2860

South Union Clever Clovers 

  Lori Roe   lori.roe@yahoo.com  (765)516-0716

South Union Shooting Stars 

  Alyssa McGaughey  mcgaughey784@sbcglobal.net (765)376-0984

Walnut Willing Hands 4-H Club 

  TBD 

Wayne Winners 

  Janet Rivers   rivers0@purdue.edu   (765)918-6096  

  Elizabeth Vickery  lizvickery822@gmail.com  (765)366-0158
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